
SFP 3M 
SFP (Mini-GBIC) Cables [25% OFF] -- Our selection of 4.25 Gb/s SFP Optical Transceiver 
Modules and SFP Copper Cable Assemblies are designed, manufactured, & tested by 
industry leader Amphenol Interconnect Products. Genuine Amphenol SFP modules and 
SFP cable products offer an ultra-high performance, cost effective solution for gigabit 
speed applications in switched fabric I/O, switches, routers, data storage arrays, and high 
performance computer (HPC) clusters. The Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) interface, 
also known as Mini-GBIC, supports a variety of communications standards including Fibre 
Channel, Gigabit Ethernet (GbE), and SONET. 



Celebrating over 75 years of interconnect manufacturing excellence, Amphenol Corporation 
is one of the largest manufacturers of interconnect products in the world. Founded in 1932 
in Chicago, Amphenol designs, manufactures, markets, and distributes electrical, electronic 
and fiber optic connectors, interconnect systems, coaxial, and specialty cables to various 
customers, ranging from large multi-billion dollar OEMs to consumers. Amphenol is publicly-
traded (NYSE: APH) since 1999 and is a component of the S&P 500 Index. With decades of 
manufacturing expertise and over 65 production facilities around the globe, Amphenol 
offers cost-effective solutions for each application need. We employ more than 30,000 
people worldwide.  
 
At Amphenol Cables on Demand™ (ACD), we guarantee our interconnect products to be of 
the highest quality as demanded by our largest OEM customers. Only premium materials 
and quality engineering are used in the design and manufacturing of our Amphenol Cables 
on Demand™ product offerings. ACD takes great pride in our compliance with global 
industry standards and environmental compliances, such as UL, CSA, and RoHS compliance. 
ACD offers thousands of cables in stock and same day shipping for most orders made before 
3pm eastern. ACD's fulfillment warehouse is built with state of the art systems and 
equipment to guarantee expedited shipment of your order.  
 
As a commitment to offering high-quality, reliable, and on-demand products, ACD 
continually tests and develops new products to meet the growing needs of today's 
customers and tomorrow's future applications. 



SFP Cables (Mini-GBIC Cables) Factory Direct from Amphenol Cables on Demand [25% OFF 
SALE] -- Genuine Amphenol SFP Cable Assemblies (Mini-GBIC's) offer an ultra-high 
performance, cost effective copper interface solution for gigabit speed applications in 
switched fabric I/O, switches, routers, data storage arrays, and high performance computer 
(HPC) clusters. All of our SFP cables feature Amphenol brand SFP connectors for the most 
reliable connection possible. 

 Now Get 25% OFF Fibre Channel Cables w/ Coupon Code: 
HISPEED 

 Connectors: Die-Cast SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable) aka 
Mini-GBIC 

 Cable: Twin Axial SKEWCLEAR Double Shielded Parallel Pair (2-
Pair) 

 Guaranteed performance @ 4.25 Gbps (4X Fibre Channel) 



SFP+ Active Copper Cables Now On Sale [25% OFF] at Amphenol Cables on Demand -- Active 
SFP+ Cables by Amphenol provide an ideal low-cost alternative to multimode SFP+ optical 
modules. Each Amphenol SFP+ Active Copper Cable Assembly emulates a pair of optical 
modules with complete system transparency, thus allowing you to cut your power budget in 
half and your cable budget by far more. 

 10 DAY SALE -- Get 25% OFF SFP+ Cables with Coupon Code: 
HISPEED 

  1m (3.3ft) SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Active Copper Cable by 
Amphenol 

 Replaces standard OEM active SFP+ DAC cables & SFP+ optical 
modules 

  Active signal equalization and limiting amplifier circuitry built 
into the cable 



SFP+ Optical Modules (10GBASE-SR) by Amphenol Cables on Demand Now On Sale [25% 
OFF] -- Each Amphenol SFP+ optical transceiver module combines 10-Gigabit data rates with 
low-power consumption (<800mW) in a low-profile package. Our SFP+ optical transceiver 
modules are fully compliant to the 10GBASE-SR standard and can sustain 10-Gigabit link 
distances up to 300m (984ft) over industry-standard 50/125 OM3 duplex LC fiber optic 
patch cabling. Compatibility is universal and 100% guaranteed to work with ALL SFP+ 
switches and host adapters including Cisco, HP, Brocade and Force10! 

SFP+ Optical Module - 10GBASE-SR (300m) SFP+ Multimode Optical 
Transceiver Module (Duplex LC Connectors) - Cisco & HP Compatible 
 
 SFP+ SALE: Get 25% OFF this SFP+ Module with Coupon Code 

HISPEED 
 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Multimode Optical Transceiver Module by 

Amphenol 
 OEM-Certified Compatible with ALL Brands Including Cisco, HP, 

Force10 
 850nm VCSEL Supports 10GbE Data-Rates up to 300m with OM3 

Fiber 



For more information please visit site 
http://www.cablesondemand.com 
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